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24.10.-26.10.2025

Event 20 - 100m Backstroke Women Final

D
Szombathelyi SK SIMAGYAR, Adél1. 2013 01:08,59HUN

RT +0.72 25m: 00:33,51, 50m: 01:08,59 (00:35,08), 100m: 01:08,59 (00:00,00)

Maidstone SCMiksi, Boglárka Anna2. 2013 01:10,91GBR
RT +0.69 25m: 00:34,04, 50m: 01:10,91 (00:36,87), 100m: 01:10,91 (00:00,00)

BVSC-ZuglóTÖMÖR, Janka3. 2013 01:12,72HUN
RT +0.71 25m: 00:35,25, 50m: 01:12,72 (00:37,47), 100m: 01:12,72 (00:00,00)

BVSC-ZuglóPECE, Mirabella4. 2014 01:13,58HUN
RT +0.72 25m: 00:35,86, 50m: 01:13,58 (00:37,72), 100m: 01:13,58 (00:00,00)

FTCSTEINICZ, Viktória5. 2013 01:13,81HUN
RT +0.60 25m: 00:35,66, 50m: 01:13,81 (00:38,15), 100m: 01:13,81 (00:00,00)

Soproni Széchy T. SIOLÁH, Tilda6. 2013 01:14,10HUN
RT +0.59 25m: 00:36,49, 50m: 01:14,10 (00:37,61), 100m: 01:14,10 (00:00,00)

Plavecký klub ORCA BratislavaZelenáková, Eliana7. 2013 01:14,24SVK
RT +0.76 25m: 00:36,37, 50m: 01:14,24 (00:37,87), 100m: 01:14,24 (00:00,00)

FTCPALLAGI, Linett Zsuzsanna8. 2013 01:14,74HUN
RT +0.70 25m: 00:36,20, 50m: 01:14,74 (00:38,54), 100m: 01:14,74 (00:00,00)

Ebihal Úszó és Mozg.MAVOLO, Noémi9. 2013 01:14,83HUN
RT +0.73 25m: 00:36,06, 50m: 01:14,83 (00:38,77), 100m: 01:14,83 (00:00,00)

SU MödlingKORBEL, Laura10. 2013 01:15,26AUT
RT +0.66 25m: 00:35,96, 50m: 01:15,26 (00:39,30), 100m: 01:15,26 (00:00,00)

E
Soproni Széchy T. SIBAUSZ, Liza1. 2012 01:04,93HUN

RT +0.80 25m: 00:31,95, 50m: 01:04,93 (00:32,98), 100m: 01:04,93 (00:00,00)

Schwimmverein SpittalKendi, Sophia2. 2011 01:07,98AUT
RT +0.66 25m: 00:32,59, 50m: 01:07,98 (00:35,39), 100m: 01:07,98 (00:00,00)

XBS swimmingKacera, Hana3. 2011 01:08,69SVK
RT +0.63 25m: 00:32,70, 50m: 01:08,69 (00:35,99), 100m: 01:08,69 (00:00,00)

Schwimmverein SpittalSTRIEDNIG, Ilena4. 2011 01:09,61AUT
RT +0.77 25m: 00:33,93, 50m: 01:09,61 (00:35,68), 100m: 01:09,61 (00:00,00)

Plavecký klub ORCA BratislavaZelenáková, Lesana5. 2011 01:09,90SVK
RT +0.76 25m: 00:34,16, 50m: 01:09,90 (00:35,74), 100m: 01:09,90 (00:00,00)

Soproni Széchy T. SIBREVÁK, Szonja6. 2011 01:10,17HUN
RT +0.68 25m: 00:33,96, 50m: 01:10,17 (00:36,21), 100m: 01:10,17 (00:00,00)

Swiming club PezinokPätoprstá, Simona7. 2011 01:10,41SVK
RT +0.73 25m: 00:34,25, 50m: 01:10,41 (00:36,16), 100m: 01:10,41 (00:00,00)

SU MödlingZELENKA, Marie8. 2011 01:11,12AUT
RT +0.67 25m: 00:34,70, 50m: 01:11,12 (00:36,42), 100m: 01:11,12 (00:00,00)

SVS-SchwimmenWyczesany, Matilda9. 2012 01:11,84AUT
RT +0.70 25m: 00:35,01, 50m: 01:11,84 (00:36,83), 100m: 01:11,84 (00:00,00)

USV KremsNeger, Marlene10. 2011 01:11,92AUT
RT +0.71 25m: 00:35,54, 50m: 01:11,92 (00:36,38), 100m: 01:11,92 (00:00,00)
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F
UNI Gyori Úszó Sportegy.HORVÁTH, Dóra1. 2009 01:03,20HUN

RT +0.60 25m: 00:30,84, 50m: 01:03,20 (00:32,36), 100m: 01:03,20 (00:00,00)

UNI Gyori Úszó Sportegy.LAKÓ, Dorina2. 2009 01:03,97HUN
RT +0.64 25m: 00:31,36, 50m: 01:03,97 (00:32,61), 100m: 01:03,97 (00:00,00)

SC DianaPETRAK, Elena3. 2009 01:06,88AUT
RT +0.69 25m: 00:32,87, 50m: 01:06,88 (00:34,01), 100m: 01:06,88 (00:00,00)

J+amp;T Sport Team, o.z.Stašiniaková, Sára4. 2009 01:12,57SVK
RT +0.66 25m: 00:35,08, 50m: 01:12,57 (00:37,49), 100m: 01:12,57 (00:00,00)

USV KremsSrb, Sophie5. 2009 01:13,28AUT
RT +0.65 25m: 00:35,70, 50m: 01:13,28 (00:37,58), 100m: 01:13,28 (00:00,00)

Swiming club PezinokMatlovicová, Hana6. 2010 01:14,04SVK
RT +0.70 25m: 00:36,16, 50m: 01:14,04 (00:37,88), 100m: 01:14,04 (00:00,00)

FTCDANI-FÜLÖP, Eszter7. 2010 01:14,68HUN
RT +0.68 25m: 00:35,68, 50m: 01:14,68 (00:39,00), 100m: 01:14,68 (00:00,00)

Szombathelyi SK SIPÉTER, Petra8. 2009 01:15,29HUN
RT +0.77 25m: 00:35,99, 50m: 01:15,29 (00:39,30), 100m: 01:15,29 (00:00,00)

Plavecký klub ORCA BratislavaBarkácová, Anna Dorota9. 2010 01:17,42SVK
RT +0.70 25m: 00:37,73, 50m: 01:17,42 (00:39,69), 100m: 01:17,42 (00:00,00)

Eisenstädter SUQuittenbaum, Naomi10. 2009 01:22,15AUT
RT +0.89 25m: 00:38,53, 50m: 01:22,15 (00:43,62), 100m: 01:22,15 (00:00,00)

G
UNI Gyori Úszó Sportegy.SEBESTYÉN, Dalma1. 1997 01:02,99HUN

RT +0.62 25m: 00:30,69, 50m: 01:02,99 (00:32,30), 100m: 01:02,99 (00:00,00)

Zalaco ZÚKSCHEFFER, Eszter Mercédes2. 2007 01:03,40HUN
RT +0.64 25m: 00:31,08, 50m: 01:03,40 (00:32,32), 100m: 01:03,40 (00:00,00)

J+amp;T Sport Team, o.z.Hornáková, Nadine3. 2008 01:04,05SVK
RT +0.66 25m: 00:31,24, 50m: 01:04,05 (00:32,81), 100m: 01:04,05 (00:00,00)

SVS-SchwimmenStopko, Kristina4. 2008 01:05,92AUT
RT +0.83 25m: 00:32,69, 50m: 01:05,92 (00:33,23), 100m: 01:05,92 (00:00,00)

ESV St.PöltenStanescu, Enya5. 2008 01:06,30AUT
RT +0.59 25m: 00:32,14, 50m: 01:06,30 (00:34,16), 100m: 01:06,30 (00:00,00)

Veszprémi Úszó KlubNAGY, Boglárka6. 2007 01:07,29HUN
RT +0.65 25m: 00:31,93, 50m: 01:07,29 (00:35,36), 100m: 01:07,29 (00:00,00)

Keszthelyi KiscápákTÓTH, Luca7. 2007 01:07,67HUN
RT +0.67 25m: 00:32,49, 50m: 01:07,67 (00:35,18), 100m: 01:07,67 (00:00,00)

SVS-SchwimmenKühn, Helena8. 2007 01:08,59AUT
RT +0.64 25m: 00:33,01, 50m: 01:08,59 (00:35,58), 100m: 01:08,59 (00:00,00)

Ebihal Úszó és Mozg.KORCSMÁROS, Luca9. 2008 01:08,90HUN
RT +0.62 25m: 00:33,30, 50m: 01:08,90 (00:35,60), 100m: 01:08,90 (00:00,00)

J+amp;T Sport Team, o.z.Horínková, Emma10. 2008 01:11,26SVK
RT +0.72 25m: 00:34,70, 50m: 01:11,26 (00:36,56), 100m: 01:11,26 (00:00,00)
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